The Advisory Board will meet on the following
Mondays at 7:00 pm
Hull Town Hall

October 25, 2010

7:00

7:20

7:30
7:40
8:00

Town Manager Update

Retiree Health Benefits

Financial Committe relationship to Advisory Board

Reserve Fund Transfer — Request to fund Town Planner position
Reserve Fund Transfer - Library

Minutes

Committee Updates

Agenda next meeting

November 15, 2010

7:00
7:20
7:30
8:00

Town Manager Update
Minutes

Committee Updates
Agenda next meeting

December 13, 2010

7:00
7:20
7:30
8:00

Town Manager Update
Minutes

Committee Updates
Agenda next meeting



