## The Advisory Board will meet on the following Mondays at 7:00 pm **Hull Town Hall**

## October 25, 2010

7:00	Town Manager Update
	Retiree Health Benefits
	Financial Committe relationship to Advisory Board
7:20	Reserve Fund Transfer – Request to fund Town Planner position
	Reserve Fund Transfer - Library
7:30	Minutes
7:40	Committee Updates
8:00	Agenda next meeting

## **November 15, 2010**

7:00	Town Manager Update
7:20	Minutes
7:30	Committee Updates
8:00	Agenda next meeting

<b>December 13, 2010</b>		
7:00	Town Manager Update	
7:20	Minutes	
7:30	Committee Updates	
8:00	Agenda next meeting	